List of Tables

Table Page No.
2.1 Educational Attainment of India's
Population 1951-1981, - 31

2,1IT Educational Attainment of
Population by Sex, 1951-1981 e 34

2,1I1 Co-efficient of Equ&ality of
Education by Sex cev 35

2.Iv  Educational Attainment of Rural/ ... 39
Urban population (1961-1981)

2.V Co-efficient of Equality of
Education by Region . 40

2.VI1 Educational Attainment of
Education by Caste (1961-1981) .o 45

2,VI1 Co-efficient of Equality of
Education by Caste .o 46

2.VIII Educational Attainment of Labour
Force 1961-1981, cee 48

2.IX Educaticnal Attainment of Labour

Force by Sex 1961-1981 ces 51
2.X Educational Attainment of Labour
Force by Region 1961-1981, oo 52

2, X~ Co~efficient of Eguality of
Education by Sex (Labour Force) .es 54



3.III

3.V1I1

Co~efficient of Equality of
Education by Region (Labtour Force)...

Total and Per Pupil Recorded

Expenditure on Education (Public

and Private) e

Total and Per Pupil Direct

Expenditure on Education (Public

and Frivate) e

Direct Public Expenditure on
Education Tot€l and Per Pupil by

Level of Education cen

Enrolment in Vocation3l/Profe-
ssion&l courses and Non-vocation/
Professiconal courses at Secondary

and Higher levels of Education

1950-51 - 1879-80 ‘e

Public and Private (Recorded)
Exvenditure on Vocational/Frofe-

ssional coursds at Higher level

of Education “se

Direct Public Expenditure on

Education by Sex .o

Public Expenditure by Region e

Recorded Pravate Tuition Cost of
Education Total and Per Pupil by
level of Education 1950-51 -~ 1979-80

vi

Page No.

54

63

66

67

70

71

74

77



Table Page No

4,11 Non-tuition Private Cost of Education
Per Pupil per Annum by Level of

[y

Education ves a0

4,111 Derived Pri%atq non-tuition Cost
of Education by Sex, Region and
Caste . ve g7 -~ 98

4,1IV Earnings Foregone by Students at
Different Levels of Education

Average Annual Earnings - . 105

5.1 Unadjusted Nominal Stock of Human
Capital by level of Education
(Population) cee 117

5,711 Unadjusted Nominal Stock of Human
Capital by Level of Education

(Labour Force) . 120

5,111 Particip&tion Rates of Educated
Persons and Labour Force .o 122

5.1V Adjusted Nominal Stock of Human

Capital {(Popul&ation) .o 130-31
5.v Adjusted Nominal Stock of Human
Capital (Labour Force) .o 132
5.VI Nomin&l and Re&l Stock of Human
. Capital (Adjusted/unadjusted)- : 135
Population and Labour Force “es -

5.VII Real Agjusted Stock of Human
Capital, Physical Capital and

GDP cue 137

vii



Table Page No.

5.VIII Physic&l Capital /Output Ratio &nd
Human Cari1tal/Output Ratio e 140

5.IX Redl Stock of--Huma&n Capital and o

Physical Capital per Person in

Fopulaticon and Labour Force e 142
6.1 Total Factor Cost Per Pupil Per

Annum by Level of Education and

Sex e 1582
6.11 Nominal Stock of Human Capital by

Sex Fopulation (men) - 154

6.IIX Nominal Stock of Human Capital by
Sex Populsation (Women) .o 155

6,IV Nominal Stock of Humén Capital
by Sex and Level of Education

Labour Force (Men) e 187

6.V Nominal Stock of Human Capital
by Sex and Level of Education
Labour Force (Women) .o 158

6.VI Total Factor Cost of Educaticn
Per Pupil per Annum by Region
and level of Education o 160

6.VII ‘ Nominal Stock of Human Caprital by
Region (Population) Rural Area ces 162

6.VIII Nominal Stock of Human Capital

by Region (Population) Urban 163

Area- s a0

viii



7.111

Total Factor Cost Fer Fupil per

Annum by Caste

Total Stock of Human Caritéal by

Caste and Level of Ecducation

Per Cagpita Real] Stock of Human

Capital by Sex, Region &nd Caste

Expenditure on Health : Public

and Private

Total Expenditure on He&lth of
Labour Force in Nomindal and Real

Terms

Real Value of Lebour Product

APPENDIX TABLES

Factor Cost of Education Per
Pupil Per Annum at Elementary

Level of Education

Factor Cost of Education Per
Pup1l Per &Annum at Secondary

Level of Education
Factor Cost of Education Per

Pupil Per s~nnum At Higher

Level of Education

ix

-

-

.

-

Page No.

168

170

173

186

189

192

217

218

219



73

Table

FPacter Cost ¢f Educ&tion Fer Puril

Per &nnum by Sex &t Elementary Level

of Bducation

Factor Cost of Fducation Per Pupil

.

Per Annum by Sex at Seccondary Level

of Education

Factor Cost of Educstion Per Pupil

Per Annum by Sex at Higher Level of

Education

Factor Cost of Education Fer Pupil
Per Annum by Region &t Elementaryv

Level of Education

Factor Cost of Education Fer Pupil
Per Annum by Reglon &t Secondary

Level of Education

Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil
Per Annum by Region &t Higher
L.evel of Education

Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil

Per Annum at Elementery Level

of Education for SC/ST Population ..

Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil
Per Annum @&t Secondary Level of
Education for SC/ST Population

.

.

.

Page No.

220

222

224

226

228

230

232

21

23

25

27

29

31



Page No.

Table
D.3 Factor Cost of Educa&tion Per Pupil
Per snnum 4t Higher Level of
Education for SC/ST Pepulation .. 234
E.1 Proforma of wuestionndire «ve 235 - 37
Bibliography * & 0 e e 238 — 242

* ok ok ok ok kK



