List of Tables

<u>Table</u>			Page	No.
2.1	Educational Attainment of India's Population 1951-1981.	•••	31	
2.11	Educational Attainment of Population by Sex, 1951-1981	•••	34	
2.III	Co-efficient of Equality of Education by Sex	•••	35	
2.IV	Educational Attainment of Rural/ Urban population (1961-1981)	•••	39	
2.V	Co-efficient of Equality of Education by Region	•••	40	
2.VI	Educational Attainment of Education by Caste (1961-1981)	•••	45	
2.VII	Co-efficient of Equality of Education by Caste	•••	46	
2.VIII	Educational Attainment of Labour Force 1961-1981.	•••	48	
2.IX	Educational Attainment of Labour Force by Sex 1961-1981	•••	51	
2.X	Educational Attainment of Labour Force by Region 1961-1981.	•••	52	
2.XI	Co-efficient of Equality of Education by Sex (Labour Force)	•••	54	

i	Table		Page No
	2.XII	Co-efficient of Equality of Education by Region (Labour Force)	54
	3.I	Total and Per Pupil Recorded	•
,		Expenditure on Education (Public and Private)	. 63
	3.11	Total and Per Pupil Direct Expenditure on Education (Public and Private)	• 66
	3.III	Direct Public Expenditure on Education Total and Per Pupil by Level of Education	• 67
	3.IV	Enrolment in Vocational/Professional courses and Non-vocation/ Professional courses at Secondary and Higher levels of Education 1950-51 - 1979-80	. 70
	3.V	Public and Private (Recorded) Expenditure on Vocational/Professional courses at Higher level of Education	. 71
	3.VI	Direct Public Expenditure on Education by Sex	• 74
	3.VII	Public Expenditure by Region	• 77
	4.1	Recorded Private Tuition Cost of Education Total and Per Pupil by level of Education 1950-51 - 1979-80	07

ıi	<u>Table</u>		Page No
	4.11	Non-tuition Private Cost of Educati Per Pupil per Annum by Level of	on
		Education .	90
	4.III	Derived Private non-tuition Cost of Education by Sex, Region and Caste	97 - 98
	4.IV	Earnings Foregone by Students at Different Levels of Education Average Annual Earnings	105
	5.1	Unadjusted Nominal Stock of Human Capital by level of Education (Population)	117
	5.11	Unadjusted Nominal Stock of Human Capital by Level of Education (Labour Force)	120
•	5. III	Participation Rates of Educated Persons and Labour Force .	122
	5. IV	Adjusted Nominal Stock of Human Capital (Population)	130-31
	5.V	Adjusted Nominal Stock of Human Capital (Labour Force)	•• 132
	5.VI	Nominal and Real Stock of Human Capital (Adjusted/unadjusted) Population and Labour Force	135
	5.VII	Real Adjusted Stock of Human Capital, Physical Capital and	
	-	GDP	137

iv	<u>Table</u>			page No
	5.VĮII	Physical Capital /Output Ratio and	3	a.
-		Human Carital/Output Ratio	•••	140
	5.I X	Real Stock of Human Capital and		-
		Physical Capital per Person in Population and Labour Force	•••	142
	6 . I	Total Factor Cost Per Pupil Per		
	-	Annum by Level of Education and		
	,	Sex	•••	152
	6.11	Nominal Stock of Human Capital by		
		Sex Population (men)	•••	154
	6.111	Nominal Stock of Human Capital by		
		Sex Population (Women)	• • •	155
	6.IV	Nominal Stock of Human Capital		
		by Sex and Level of Education		
		Labour Force (Men)	• • •	157
	6.V	Nominal Stock of Human Capital		
		by Sex and Level of Education		
		Labour Force (Women)	•••	158
	6.VI	Total Factor Cost of Education		
		Per Pupil per Annum by Region		
		and level of Education	• • •	160
	6.VII	Nominal Stock of Human Capital by		
		Region (Population) Rural Area	• • • ·	162
	6.VIII	Nominal Stock of Human Capital		
		by Region (Population) Urban		163
		Area.		

7	<u>Table</u>	•		Page No.
	6.IX	Total Factor Cost Fer Pupil per Annum by Caste	• • •	168
	6.X	Total Stock of Human Carital by Caste and Level of Education	• • •	170
	6*XI	Per Capita Real Stock of Human Capital by Sex, Region and Caste	• • •	173
	7.1	Expenditure on Health : Public and Private		186
	7.11	Total Expenditure on Health of Labour Force in Nominal and Real Terms	•••	189
	7.III	Real Value of Labour Product	• • •	192
	APPENDI	X TABLES		
-	A.1	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum at Elementary Level of Education	• • •	217
	A. 2	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum at Secondary Level of Education	• • •	218
	A.3	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum At Higher Level of Education	•••	219

Jl	Table		Page No.
	B.1	Factor Cost of Education Fer Pupil Per Annum by Sex at Elementary Level of Education	220 - 21
•	B.2	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum by Sex at Secondary Level of Education	222 – 2 3
	B.3	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum by Sex at Higher Level of Education	224 - 25
	C.1	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum by Region at Elementary Level of Education	226 - 27
	c.2	Factor Cost of Education Fer Pupil Per Annum by Region at Secondary Level of Education	228 - 29
	C.3	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum by Region at Higher Level of Education	230 - 31
		Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum at Elementary Level of Education for SC/ST Population	232
		Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum at Secondary Level of Education for SC/ST Population	222

<u>Table</u>		Page No.
D.3	Factor Cost of Education Per Pupil Per Annum at Higher Level of Education for SC/ST Population	234
E.1	Proforma of Wuestionnaire	235 - 37
Bibliogr	caph y	238 - 242

- -

•